IN-0007458

Laurich Properties, LLC
10655 Park Run Drive suite 160
Las Vegas, NV 89144

Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

09/08/2024 10:00 AM | Install PO: Invoice Date:
09/08/2024 04.00 PM | Set By Shipping Address: Due Date: Upon Receipt
09/08/2024 11:00 PM | Strike Big Canyon Country Club

1 Big Canyon Dr Salesperson: Milana Ayvazova

Newport Beach CA 92660

Description Qtty Price Total

Room Draping

Stock Drape 60'W x 16'H 1 $950.00 T $950.00
black stretch velvet, black valance, black tiebacks
Stage Backdrop: 16'W x 14'H 1 $2,500.00 T $2,500.00
navy starburst with 2 pullbacks on the sides, tiebacks and valance in
blue

Total Room Draping $3,450.00

Cocktail Hour

Bars - Boston - Straight Folding 8' 1 $400.00 T $400.00

painted Navy Blue - S-H-580
8'W x 30"L x 44"H - Color Change Upon Request

Total Cocktail Hour $400.00
Reception
Dining Table - Las Vegas - Mirror Top Round 72" 4 $500.00 T $2,000.00
- navy blue Dupioni base
[l 72"Diam x 30'h
Dining Table - Las Vegas - Mirror Top Round 66" 2 $500.00 T $1,000.00
y navy blue Dupioni base
o 66"Diam x 30"H
Dining Chairs - Nantucket - Tufted Black W/ Nailhead 30 $22.00 T $660.00
Trim
20"W x 22"L x 38"H
Bars - Boston - Straight Folding 8' 1 $990.00 T $990.00
I bar painted in navy blue S-H-580, gold molding and top, high gloss
8'W x 30"L x 44"H - Color Change Upon Request
Table Lamps - Black 12 $40.00 T $480.00
custom shade in navy blue dupioni
l 6" 1/4W x 16"H - Dimmable & Cordless
Total Reception $5,130.00
Services
Install 4 $500.00 $2,000.00
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Description
Strike
TRUCKING To newport and back

Presentation Fees

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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Qtty Price

4 $400.00
2 $550.00
1 $600.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (5.00%):
Packing (3.00%):

Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total
$1,600.00
$1,100.00

$600.00

$8,980.00
$5,300.00
$449.00
$269.40
$853.10
($0.00)
$15,851.50
($11,888.63)
$3,962.87
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